December 2016 Zoning Monthly Report

December Residential Construction Total: $27,100.00
Year-to-date Residential Construction Total: $809,183.00
December Business Construction Total: $0.00
Year-to-date Business Construction Total: $967,600.00
December Public Service Construction Total: $3,500.00
Year-to-date Public Service Construction Total: $413,250.00
December Residential EZ Construction Total: $5,300.00
Year-to-date Residential Construction Total: $245,550.00
December Business EZ Construction Total: $500,000.00
Year-to-date Business EZ Construction Total: $4,516,000.00
December Public Service EZ Construction Total $0.00

Year-to-date- Public Service EZ Construction Total $249,500.00

Permit for Solar Collectors at Cornelius $500,000.00 job

Final occupancy for YMCA Cardio addition




December
RESIDENTIAL

New Housing Starts

Room Additions

Remodeling/Renovations

Siding

Garage/Access Bldgs

Miscellaneous

Demolitlons

WIRC

Electrical Service

Roof

Windows

Concrete

Curb Cut

BUSINESS/INDUSTRIAL
New Buildings

Remodel Bldgs

Additions

Miscellaneous
Demeolitions

WIRC

PUBLIC SERVICE

New Buildings
Additions

Remodeling
GaragefAccessory Bldg
Miscellaneous
DPemolitions

Roof

Concrete

HEATING/AIR CONDTION
ENTERPRISE RESIDENT

New House Starts
Siding
Garage/Accessory Bldg
Electrical
Miscellaneous

WIRC

Demaolition

remodel

Roof

BUSINESS/INDUSTRIAL

Demo

New Buildings
Additions
Miscellaneous
Electrical

TOTAL

PERMITS

<

o000 0O = OO0 2 NOOO 220 =20

— o0 0CC OO0

- D0 00 = 20 W

-0 0O O o

1"

VALUE
$0.00
$0.00

$15,000.00
$0.00

$4,000,00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,200.00
$900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,500.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$500,000.00

$535,900.00

FEE PAID
$0.00
$0.00

$150.00
$0.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$200.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$175.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$685.00




2015 Permits 2016 Permits | 2015 Value 2016 Value  |2015 Fees Paid 2016 Fees Paid
January 0 11/ 50.00 | $71,900.00 $0.00 $585.00
February 0 10 $0.00 $30,600.00 $0.00 $440.00
March 20 31] $160,501.00 $165,697.00 $620.00 $2,045.00
April 33 34] $185,300.00 $871,425.00 $2,010.00 $5,225.00
May 31 45($2,241,375.00 $318,000.00 $8,755.00 $3,315.00
June 27 37] $130,440.00 $211,455.00 $990.00 $2,265.00
July 29 43] $180,560.00 $658,241.00 $2,090.00 $2,085.00
August 19 41] $347,564.00 $285,415.00 $3,055.00 $1,595.00
September 24 28| $609,369.00 $400,150.00 $875.00 $950.00
October 29 32] $252,560.00 | $3,075,550.00 $1,435.00 $1,540.00
November 14 19]  $166,125.00 $417,300.00 $2,119.00 $2,100.00
December 18 11]  $166,950.00 $535,900.00 $1,465.00 $685.00
TOTAL | 245 342($4,441,244.00 [ $7,041,633.00 | $23,414.00 |  $22,830.00 |

Permit Compare Report .

2015

2016




Compare Junk and Debis 2015-2016

Sent Cleaned Fined City Attorney Coliected

2015 2016 2015 2016 2015 2016 2015 2016 2015 2016

January 18 18 9 16 0 1 0 0 $0.00 | $300.00
February 11 19 7 17 0 0 0 0 $50.00 | $255.00
March 56 39 48 37 4 1 2 0 $300.00 | $505.00
April 38 42 14 37 4 2 1 0 $0.00 | $0.00
May 24 34 20 30 2 1 2 2 $150.00 [ $0.00
June 22 18 18 8 2 2 0 0 $0.00 | $50.00
July 24 15 17 12 1 0 1 0 $50.00 | $0.00
August 24 9 18 9 2 0 2 0 $50.00 | $0.00
Septembed 21 15 12 4 4 0 2 0 $50.00 | $0.00
October 20 17 13 21 2 2 2 0 $50.00 | $50.00
November 15 15 11 15 2 2 3 0 $100.00 | $150.00
December] 21 31 16 3 2 0 3 0 $50.00 | $0.00
ToTALS [ 294] 272} 203 209] 25| 11] 18] 2] $850.00[$1,310.00]

*29 of the 31 Junk and Debri for December were just wrote the week of 12/26/16




