December 2016 Zoning Monthly Report

December Residential Construction Total:

\$27,100.00

Year-to-date Residential Construction Total:

\$809,183.00

December Business Construction Total:

\$0.00

Year-to-date Business Construction Total:

\$967,600.00

December Public Service Construction Total:

\$3,500.00

Year-to-date Public Service Construction Total:

\$413,250.00

December Residential EZ Construction Total:

\$5,300.00

Year-to-date Residential Construction Total:

\$245,550.00

December Business EZ Construction Total:

\$500,000.00

Year-to-date Business EZ Construction Total:

\$4,516,000.00

December Public Service EZ Construction Total

\$0.00

Year-to-date- Public Service EZ Construction Total \$249,500.00

Permit for Solar Collectors at Cornelius \$500,000.00 job

Final occupancy for YMCA Cardio addition

December			
RESIDENTIAL	PERMITS	VALUE	FEE PAID
New Housing Starts	0	\$0.00	\$0 .00
Room Additions	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Remodeling/Renovations	1	\$15,000.00	\$150.00
Siding	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Garage/Access Bldgs	1	\$4,000,00	\$60.00
Miscellaneous	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Demolitions	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
WIRC	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Electrical Service	2	\$5,200.00	\$200.00
Roof	1	\$900.00	\$25.00
Windows	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Concrete	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Curb Cut	1	\$2,000.00	\$175.00
BUSINESS/INDUSTRIAL			
New Buildings	0	ቀስ ስስ	¢0.00
Remodel Bldgs	0	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00
Additions	0	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00
Miscellaneous	0	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00
Demolitions	0	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00
WIRC	0	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	v	υυ.υψ	Ψ0.00
PUBLIC SERVICE			
New Buildings	0	\$0.00	ድር ርር
Additions	0	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
Remodeling	0	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
Garage/Accessory Bldg	0	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00
Miscellaneous	0	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
Demolitions	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Roof	Ö	\$0.00	\$0.00
Concrete	1	\$3,500.00	\$0.00
		**,	40.00
HEATING/AIR CONDTION	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
ENTERPRISE RESIDENT			
New House Starts	0	40.00	60.00
Siding	0	\$0.00 \$0 .00	\$0.00
Garage/Accessory Bldg	1		\$0.00
Electrical	1	\$300.00	\$0.00 \$75.00
Miscelfaneous	0	\$0.00 \$0,00	\$75.00 \$0.00
WIRC	0		\$0.00
Demolition	0	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00
remodel	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Roof	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
	,	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
BUSINESS/INDUSTRIAL			
Demo	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
New Buildings	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Additions	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Miscellaneous	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Electrical	1	\$500,000.00	\$0.00
TOTAL	11	\$535,900.00	\$685.00

Permit Compare Report 2015 2016

	2015 Permits	2015 Permits 2016 Permits	2015 Value	2016 Value	2015 Fees Paid	2016 Fees Paid
January	0	11	\$0.00	\$71,900.00	\$0.00	\$585.00
February	0	10	\$0.00	\$30,600.00	\$0.00	\$440.00
March	20	31	\$160,501.00	\$165,697.00	\$620.00	\$2,045.00
April	33	34	\$185,800.00	\$871,425.00	\$2,010.00	\$5,225.00
May	31	45	45 \$2,241,375.00	\$318,000.00	\$8,755.00	\$3,315.00
June	27	37	\$130,440.00	\$211,455.00	\$990.00	\$2,265.00
July	29	43	\$180,560.00	\$658,241.00	\$2,090.00	\$2,085.00
August	19	41	\$347,564.00	\$285,415.00	\$3,055.00	\$1,595.00
September	24	28	\$609,369.00	\$400,150.00	\$875.00	\$950.00
October	29	32	\$252,560.00	\$3,075,550.00	\$1,435.00	\$1,540.00
November	14	19	\$166,125.00	\$417,300.00	\$2,119.00	\$2,100.00
December	19	11	\$166,950.00	\$535,900.00	\$1,465.00	\$685.00
TOTAL	245	342	342 \$4,441,244.00	\$7,041,633.00	\$23,414.00	\$22,830.00

Compare Junk and Debis 2015-2016

\$850.00 \$1,310.00		2	18	11	25	209	203	272	294	TOTALS
										1
\$0.00	\$50.00	0	3	0	2	3	16	31	21	December
\$150.00	\$100.00	0	ω	2	2	15		15	15	November
\$50.00	\$50.00	0	2	2	2	21	13	17	20	October
\$0.00	\$50.00	0	2	0	4	4	12	15	21	September
\$0.00	\$50.00	0	2	0	2	9	18	9	24	August
\$0.00	\$50.00	0	ב	0	L	12	17	15	24	July
\$50.00	\$0.00	0	0	2	2	8	18	18	22	une
\$0.00	\$150.00	2	2	1	2	30	20	34	24	May
\$0.00	\$0.00	0	1	2	4	37	14	42	38	April
\$505.00	\$300.00	0	2	1	4	37	48	39	56	March
\$255.00	\$50.00	0	0	0	0	17	7	19	11	February
\$300.00	\$0.00	0	0	1	0	16	9	18	18	lanuary
2016	2015	2016	2015	2016	2015	2016	2015	2016	2015	
			i							
Collected	Coll	orney	City Attorney	Ιά	Fined	led	Cleaned	i=	<u>Jejit</u>	

*29 of the 31 Junk and Debri for December were just wrote the week of 12/26/16